

\210

C.A.No. 1237 OF 2001  
ITEM No.6

Court No. 1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 In Civil Appeal No.1237/2001

S. SINGARAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHOZHAN BENEFIT FUND LTD. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( For vacating stay )

Date : 16/09/2002 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. M.A. Krishna Moorthy,Adv.

Mr. A.T.M. Sampath,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....

I.A. is dismissed.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(V.P. TYAGI)  
COURT MASTER